Hair Straightener
STH300BP
2    |   tesla.info
Hair Straightener
STH300BP
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Color
Power
Plates Size
Plates Coating
Floating plates
Temperature Range
Temperature Level
Display
Ready-to-use indicator
Heat up time
Ionic Max
Lock in switch
Hanging loop
Auto Shut off
360° rotation cable
Voltage
Plug
Cable lenght
Product height
Product width
Product depth
Gift box height
Gift box width
Gift box depth
Weight
Number of devices in CB
Carton size (L x W x H) mm
Gross weight CB
EAN
Black-Purple
42W
90x23 mm
Ceramic Tourmaline
Yes
130-150-170-190-210°C
5
LED indicator
Yes
30s
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
100-240V~
VDE
2.2m
290mm
36mm
30mm
45mm
123mm
300mm
0.372KG
12
520x320x160mm
5.65
8606034700019